Sites Reservoir Project, Phase 1

Acre-ft. Participation Over Time

Row Labels

1

Glenn-Colusa Irrigation District
Reclamation District 108

Colusa County Water District
Orland-Artois Water District
TC6: Cortina Water District
TC6: Davis Water District
TC6: Dunnigan Water District
TC6: LaGrande Water District
TC6: Proberta Water District
Westside Water District

2.1

Colusa County
Colusa County Water District
TC6: LaGrande Water District

American Canyon, City of

Antelope Valley-East Kern Water Agency
Carter MWC

Castaic Lake Water Agency

Coachella Valley Water District

Desert Water Agency

Garden Highway MWC

Pacific Resources MWC

Reclamation District 2035

San Bernardino Valley Municipal Water District
San Gorgonio Pass Water Agency

Santa Clara Valley Water District

TC6: 4M Water District

Western Canal Water District

Westlands Water District

Wheeler Ridge-Maricopa Water Storage District
Zone 7 Water Agency

3.1

Antelope Valley-East Kern Water Agency
Castaic Lake Water Agency

Coachella Valley Water District

Desert Water Agency

San Bernardino Valley Municipal Water District
San Gorgonio Pass Water Agency

Santa Clara Valley Water District

Westlands Water District

Wheeler Ridge-Maricopa Water Storage District
Zone 7 Water Agency

Class 1
40,000
20,000
20,000
88,300
30,000
20,000

300
2,000
5,000
3,000
3,000

25,000
10,111
10,000
2,111
-2,000
101,589
2,000
1,138

2,845
15,078
3,698

17,069
7,966
13,656
500
3,500
11,380
11,380
11,380
10,000
119
298
1,577
387
1,786
833
1,429
1,190
1,190
1,190
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Grand

Class 2 Total
40,000
20,000
20,000
88,300
30,000
20,000
300
2,000
5,000
3,000
3,000
25,000
10,111
10,000
2,111
-2,000
87,411 189,000
2,000
862 2,000
1,000 1,000
2,155 5,000
11,422 26,500
2,802 6,500
4,000 4,000
10,000 10,000
0 0
12,931 30,000
6,034 14,000
10,345 24,000
500
3,500
8,620 20,000
8,620 20,000
8,620 20,000
-10,000 0
-119 0
-298 0
-1,577 0
-387 0
-1,786 0
-833 0
-1,429 0
-1,190 0
-1,190 0
-1,190 0

Draft, Subject to Change
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Grand

Row Labels Class 1 Class 2 Total
3.2 12,000 12,000
American Canyon, City of 2,000 2,000
Pacific Resources MWC 10,000 10,000
3.3 35,000 35,000
California Water Service 35,000 35,000
3.4 50,000 50,000
Metropolitan Water District of S. CA 50,000 50,000
Grand Total 250,000 174,411 424,411

Draft, Subject to Change



