## Sites Reservoir Project, Phase 1 Acre-ft. Participation Over Time

. Tarticipation Over Time			Grand
Row Labels	Class 1	Class 2	Total
1	40,000		40,000
Glenn-Colusa Irrigation District	20,000		20,000
Reclamation District 108	20,000		20,000
2	88,300		88,300
Colusa County Water District	30,000		30,000
Orland-Artois Water District	20,000		20,000
TC6: Cortina Water District	300		300
TC6: Davis Water District	2,000		2,000
TC6: Dunnigan Water District	5,000		5,000
TC6: LaGrande Water District	3,000		3,000
TC6: Proberta Water District	3,000		3,000
Westside Water District  2.1	25,000 <b>10,111</b>		25,000 <b>10,111</b>
Colusa County	10,000		10,000
Colusa County  Colusa County Water District	2,111		2,111
TC6: LaGrande Water District	-2,000		-2,000
3	101,589	87,411	189,000
American Canyon, City of	2,000	0.,	2,000
Antelope Valley-East Kern Water Agency	1,138	862	2,000
Carter MWC	,	1,000	1,000
Castaic Lake Water Agency	2,845	2,155	5,000
Coachella Valley Water District	15,078	11,422	26,500
Desert Water Agency	3,698	2,802	6,500
Garden Highway MWC		4,000	4,000
Pacific Resources MWC		10,000	10,000
Reclamation District 2035	0	0	0
San Bernardino Valley Municipal Water District	17,069	12,931	30,000
San Gorgonio Pass Water Agency	7,966	6,034	14,000
Santa Clara Valley Water District	13,656	10,345	24,000
TC6: 4M Water District	500		500
Western Canal Water District	3,500		3,500
Westlands Water District	11,380	8,620	20,000
Wheeler Ridge-Maricopa Water Storage District	11,380	8,620	20,000
Zone 7 Water Agency	11,380	8,620	20,000
3.1	10,000	-10,000	0
Antelope Valley-East Kern Water Agency	119	-119	0
Cashalla Valley Water District	298 1 577	-298 1 577	0
Coachella Valley Water District Desert Water Agency	1,577 387	-1,577 -387	0
San Bernardino Valley Municipal Water District	1,786	-1,786	0
San Gorgonio Pass Water Agency	833	-833	0
Santa Clara Valley Water District	1,429	-1,429	0
Westlands Water District	1,190	-1,423	0
Wheeler Ridge-Maricopa Water Storage District	1,190	-1,190	0
Zone 7 Water Agency	1,190	-1,190	0
	_,	_,_50	J

## Sites Reservoir Project, Phase 1 Acre-ft. Participation Over Time

			Grand
Row Labels	Class 1	Class 2	Total
3.2		12,000	12,000
American Canyon, City of		2,000	2,000
Pacific Resources MWC		10,000	10,000
3.3		35,000	35,000
California Water Service		35,000	35,000
3.4		50,000	50,000
Metropolitan Water District of S. CA		50,000	50,000
Grand Total	250,000	174,411	424,411